Thurs. Oct. 19

Fri. Oct. 20

Thurs. Oct. 26

Fri. Oct. 27

Thurs. Nov. 2

Fri.-Sat. Nov. 3-4

Thurs. Nov. 9

Thurs. Nov. 16

Fri.-Sat. Nov. 17-18

Nov. 20-24

El Paso Independent School District

Athletics Office

SWIMMING SCHEDULE 2023-2024

SAC - Burges, Montwood, YWLA
Chapin, Andress, Eastlake, Franklin

MARTY - Riverside/Del Valle
Austin(S)/Ysleta(O)/Irvin
COWAN - Jefferson(O)/Bel Air/El Dorado
Bowie/Parkland(S)
MEMORIAL - Coronado(S)/El Paso/Eastwood(O)
ARMIJO - Cathedral/Loretto/Radford(O)
Americas/Pebble Hills/Hanks

SAC - El Dorado, Coronado
Eastlake, Jefferson, Bel Air

COWAN - Bowie/Andress(S)
Eastwood/Del Valle(O)

MARTY - Montwood/Irvin(O)/Pebble Hills
Austin/Parkland/Radford(S)

ARMIJO - Riverside/Ysleta/Hanks(S)
YWLA(O)/Socorro/Chapin

MEMORIAL - El Paso,/Cathedral/Loretto(S)/Americas

Franklin(O)/Burges

SAC - Eastlake, Parkland, Riverside, Ysleta, Irvin, Pebble
Hills
Bowie, Andress, YWLA

Cathedral/Loretto Invitational @Westside Natatorium
2:00 PM Prelims (Fri.) / 9:00 AM Finals (Sat.)
Montwood, Coronado, Franklin, Eastwood, Burges,
Chapin, Jefferson, El Dorado, Hanks, Socorro, Radford,
Austin, Cathedral/Loretto, El Paso, Del Valle, Bel Air,
Americas

SAC — Burges(O)/Cathedral(S,) Loretto
Montwood/El Dorado
BEAST - Bel Air/Coronado/Eastlake
Eastwood(O)/Franklin(S)/El Paso
MARTY - Austin/Chapin
Riverside(O)/Del Valle(S)
ARMIJO - Bowie(O)/Jefferson/Radford
Pebble Hills/Hanks/Ysleta(S)
MEMORIAL - Andress/Parkland(O)/YWLA
Americas/Socorro/Irvin(S)

SAC - Bel Air, Socorro, Riverside
Parkland, Ysleta, Eastwood

EPISD Invitational @Westside Natatorium

9:00 AM Prelims (Fri.) / 9:00 AM Finals (Sat.)
Andress, Burges, Jefferson, Franklin, Coronado,

Bel Air, Americas, El Paso, Hanks, Cathedral/Loretto,
Odessa, Chapin, Montwood, El Dorado, Pebble Hills,
Eastlake, Bowie, Irvin, Austin, Eastwood, Del Valle,
YWLA, Hobbs

HOLIDAYS

Thurs. Nov. 30

Fri. Dec. 1

Fri.-Sat. Dec. 1-2

Thurs. Dec. 7

Fri. Dec. 8

Fri. Jan. 12

Fri. Jan. 19

Thurs. Jan. 25

Fri. Jan. 26

Fri.-Sat. Feb. 2-3

Fri.-Sat. Feb. 9-10

SAC - El Dorado, Montwood, Burges
El Paso, Americas

MEMORIAL - Franklin/Coronado/Cathedral/Loretto
Jefferson/Chapin

YISD Invitational @ The BEAST

2:00 PM Prelims (Fri.) / 10:00 AM Finals (Sat.)
Irvin, Del Valle, Riverside, Parkland, Ysleta, Bel Air,
Andress, Eastlake, Austin, Bowie, Socorro, Eastwood,
Hanks, YWLA, Radford, Pebble Hills

SAC - Burge, Radford, Franklin
Montwood, El Dorado, Bowie

MARTY - Eastlake/Austin
Chapin(S)/Del Valle(O)
COWAN - Bel Air(O)/Jefferson(S)

Pebble Hills/ Americas
MEMORIAL — Andress(O)/Y WLA(S)/Cathedral
Loretto/Socorro/Irvin

LUBBOCK — Coronado

SAC - Pebble Hills, Eastlake, El Dorado, Cathedral,
Loretto, Montwood
Socorro, Americas, Montwood

WSN — Franklin, Chapin, Hanks, Bel Air, Parkland,
YWLA, Bowie, Andress
Del Valle, Riverside, Austin, Irvin, Jefferson,
Ysleta

District Meet 1-4A @Westside Natatorium
Warm Up 7:30 AM
Meet 9:30 AM

District Meet 1-5A @Westside Natatorium
Warm Up 7:30 AM
Meet 9:00 AM

District Meet 1-6A @Westside Natatorium
Warm Up 7:30 AM

Meet 9:00 AM

4A Regional Meet @ Andrews

6A Regional Meet @Midland
5A Regional Meet @Lubbock

Thurs.-Fri. Feb. 15-16 4A State Meet

Fri.-Sat. Feb. 23-24

6A/5A State Meet

David Cervantes
Director of Athletics
Revised: September 19, 2023
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